Server Rack
Professional Series
Available September, 2008
Ordering Information
Catalog
No.
Panel Space
(in inches)
“U” Overall Dimensions
 (width x depth x height)
 in inches)_
Clear Inside
Depth (in)
Weight
(in
pounds)
SRP-8131 19.00 x 47.25 27 23.62 x 35.43 x 52.32 28.19” 270
SRP-8134 19.00 x 73.50 42 23.62 x 35.43 x 78.70 28.19” 360
SRP-8141 19.00 x 47.25 27 23.62 x 43.30 x 52.32 36.06” 293
SRP-8144 19.00 x 73.50 42 23.62 x 43.30 x 78.70 36.06” 390
• Additional 3.50” of space in front and rear both for wiring and accessories.
• All items will be stock, ready for same day shipment
 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. • 4605 E. 355th Street •Willoughby,
Ohio  44094 • (440) 946-3200 • Fax (440) 951-4015